BD Capillary Collection
Designed for Convenience,
Superior Performance,
and Safety
1  Tapered surface under Quikheel™ logo provides
better visibility of blade location for accurate
site selection.
2  Finger contoured design provides a steady and

• BD Microtainer® Quikheel™ Lancet
• BD Microtainer® Genie™ Lancet
Product Literature Ordering Information
Contact BD Global Technical Services 1.800.631.0174
BD Microtainer® Quikheel™ Lancet
Lit #  Description
VS5424-1 BD Microtainer Quikheel Lancet Product Information Sheet
VS7023 Newborn Capillary Blood Collection Methods using the BD Microtainer Quikheel Lancet/Wall charts
VS7043-Full BD Microtainer Quikheel Lancet Educational Kit
VS7042 Parent’s Guide – When a Blood Sample is Taken From Your Baby
VS7115 Parent’s Guide – Spanish Version
VS5436-1 BD Microtainer Quikheel In-service Video
VS5469-3 Training Foam Baby Feet
VS7168 BD Microtainer Quikheel Lancet Quick Reference Card
BD Microtainer® Genie™ Lancet
Lit #  Description
VS5422-1 BD Microtainer Genie Wall Chart
VS5755-1 Successful Specimen Collection: Fingersticks brochure
0375 BD Microtainer Genie Lancet Quick Reference Card
BD Microtainer® Tubes
Lit #  Description